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MOVIES * SHOWS * CARTOONS

127 Hours

Aladdin

Aladdin

Aladdin

Always Sunny in Philidelphia
American Pie / Scooby Doo 2
Aristocats, The
ARTIST

Back to the Future
Batman Returns
Beauty and the Beast
Blues Brothers

Blues Brothers

Blues Brothers

Blues Brothers
Cartoons

Chef (South Park)
Chef (South Park)
Chef (South Park)
Chef (South Park)
Chef & Meatloaf
Disney, Beauty and the Beast
Disney, The Lion King
Dr Seuss

Duck Tales

Duck Tales

Eurotrip

Fiddler on the Roof
Firefly

Fresh Prince of Belair
Friends

Ghost Busters
Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Grease

Hazbin Hotel

Ca Plane Pour Moi (Plastic Bertrand)
Prince Ali

A Whole New World

Friend Like Me

Dayman

Flagpole Sitta (Harvey Danger)

Everyone Wants to be a Cat

SONG

Power of Love (Huey Lewis and the News)

CODE

Kiss from a Rose (Seal)

Tale as Old as Time

Minnie the Moocher

Hey Bartender

She's Caught the Katy

Sweet Home Chicago

Witch Doctor (OO EE OO AH AH)
Chocolate Salty Balls

Love Gravy

No Substitute Oh Kathy
Simultaneous

Tonight is Right for Love
Gaston

| Just Can't Wait to be King
You're a Mean One, Mr Grinch
Theme Song 2017

1987 Theme Song

Scottie Doesn't Know (Lustra)
If | Were A Rich Man

Firefly Theme Song

Theme Song (Will Smith)

I'll Be There For You (The Rembrandts)
Ghost Busters Theme

Beauty School Drop Out
Grease

Greased Lightening
Hopelessly Devoted to You
Look at Me I'm Sandra Dee
Sandy

Summer Nights

We Go Togther

You're the One That | want
Out For Love

509
516
516
516
512
513
516

106
502
516
501

37

37

37
107

22

22

22

22

22
544
541
514
511
541
504

60
511
502
110
519
131
131

09
131
131
131
131
131
131
544

TRACK #

31
12
02
06
02
49
14

05
32
03
21
14
15
o1
13
o7
03
04
o1
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23
46
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39
09
09
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40
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15
03
11
14
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10
16
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15
12
17
32
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Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hazbin Hotel

Hercules

High School Musical
Jungle Book

Jungle Book

Karate Kid, The

Lady and the Tramp

Last Unicorn, The

Lion King

Lion King

Little Mermaid, The

Little Mermaid, The

Little Mermaid, The

Little Mermaid, The

Lost Boys, The

Marry Poppins

Mary Poppins

Men in Black (DUET)
Metalocalpyse
Metalocalpyse
Metalocalpyse

Mulan

Oh Brother Where Art Thou
Pee Wee Herman
Pinocchio

Pocahontus

Pokemon

Rick and Morty

Rick and Morty

Rick and Morty

Rocky

Rocky Horror Picture Show
Rocky Horror Picture Show
Rocky Horror Picture Show
Rocky Horror Picture Show

Poison

Ready For This

You didn't know

Alistors Reprise

Hell is Forever

Hell's Greatest dad

Inside Every Demon is a Rainbow
Loser Baby

Respectless

Stayed Gone

Go the Distance

Breaking Free

The Bear Necessities

| Wanna Be Like You

Glory of Love (Peter Cetara)
He's a Tramp

The Last Unicorn

Circle of Life

Hakuna Matata

Part of Your World

Poor Unfortunate Souls
Under the Sea

Kiss the Girl

| Still Believe (Tim Capello)
Supercalifragilistic

Spoon Full of Sugar

Men in Black (Will Smith)
Bloodlines

Laser Cannon Death
Murmaider

I'll Make a Man out of You
Man of Constant Sorrow (Soggy Bottom Boys)
Tequila (The Champs)
When You Wish Upon A Star
Colors of the Wind
Pokemon Theme Song

Do the Rick Dance

Get Shwifty

Goodbye Moonmen

Eye of the Tiger (Survivor)
I'm Coming Home

Science Fiction Double Feature Picture Show
Touch a Touch a Touch
What Ever Happened To
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Rocky Horror Picture Show
Rocky Horror Picture Show
Romeo and Juliet

Shrek

Something About Mary
South Park (Eric Cartman)
South Park (Eric Cartman)
St EImo's Fire

Tarzan

The Labyrinth (Bowie)
Valley Girl

Wild Wild West

Willy Wonka

Sweet Transvestite

Time Warp

Love Fool (The Cardigans)

I'm a Believer (Smashmouth)
Build Me Up Buttercup (The Foundations)
Come Sail Away

Kyle's Moms a Bitch

Man in Motion (John Parr)

You'll be in My Heart

Dance Magic Dance

A Million Miles Away (Plimsouls)
Wild Wild West (Will Smith)
Pure Imagination
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